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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2021-2022- For Course: M.A. Marathi

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BANGAR SHUBHAM SURESH

BHARMAL RUPALI SOPAN

BHOKARE ALKA HANUMANT

DAINE ASHWINI SURESH

GAIKWAD MAYUR SANTOSH

INDORE AKANKSHA DNYANESHWAR

KALE ARATI MAHADEV

KATARE DIPALI DARASING

KULAL ASHWINI HARISHCHANDRA

POKHARKAR ASHWINI LAXMAN

POKHARKAR SHAURABH SAMBHAJI

RANDHAVE RAHUL YASHWANT

SHEWALE RAJESH BALASAHEB

THORAT NIRMALA BABAN

WAVHAL AKSHAY SUBHASH

Mother Name

MAYA

CHANDRABHAG

A
MANDA

SUSHILA

REKHA

JYOTI

ASHA

JAMUNABAI

KALPANA

USHA

SUREKHA

SHAKUNTALA

SULOCHANA

SHAILA

ASHA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010110

Year

Eligibility No

12021100768

12021100764

12021100769
12021100759
12021100756
12021100758
12021100760
12021100767
12021100755
12021100763
12021100762
12021100765
12021100757
12021100761

12021100766

List ID
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T002116

T002116
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